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2020 Holiday Schedule

Dear Clients,

| have included below, our holiday schedule for this year. Please contact Carlos at ext.
550 to make any arrangements if you submit directly to the lab or your pick up falls on
one of these days.

Please do not ship any drinking water samples to be received on one of the days below.
Also, please be aware that if you ship your samples on a Thursday prior to a Friday
holiday, they will not be received in the lab until the following Monday.

As always, special arrangements can be made for drinking water microbiology samples.

Holiday Schedule

Monday, February 17" — CLOSED
Friday, April 10" - CLOSED
Monday, May 18" - CLOSED
Wednesday, July 1°'- CLOSED
Monday, August 3" - CLOSED
Monday, September 7™ - CLOSED
Monday, October 12" - CLOSED
Friday, December 25" — CLOSED
Monday, December 28" — CLOSED
Friday, January 1°' - CLOSED

Thank you!
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